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1 堀江(ﾎﾘｴ) 千　葉 106 2 3 8 6 6 14 6 6 5 7 4 6 5 15 4 7 2
2 市川四(ｲﾁｶﾜﾖﾝ) 千　葉 95 4 19 15 2 7 6 15 8 4 8 7
3 美浜(ﾐﾊﾏ) 千　葉 90 6 7 6 11 1 18 9 1 8 9 7 7
4 市川二(ｲﾁｶﾜﾆ) 千　葉 86 7 7 2 4 1 3 2 14 3 11 4 7 1 12 8
5 妙典(ﾐｮｳﾃﾞﾝ) 千　葉 70 4 7 10 7 8 8 3 8 8 1 1 5
6 日の出(ﾋﾉﾃﾞ) 千　葉 62 8 10 3 5 7 10 7 4 8
7 下貝塚(ｼﾓｶｲﾂﾞｶ) 千　葉 52 8 4 8 8 8 8 7 1
8 市川(ｲﾁｶﾜ) 千　葉 50 8 10 5 7 8 3 4 1 4
9 高洲(ﾀｶｽ) 千　葉 46 1 1 2 1 6 1 7 8 3 6 4 6
10 市川八(ｲﾁｶﾜﾊﾁ) 千　葉 34 11 1 13 1 8
11 福栄(ﾌｸｴｲ) 千　葉 29 6 6 8 3 3 3
12 高谷(ｺｳﾔ) 千　葉 23 4 8 5 6
13 明海(ｱｹﾐ) 千　葉 23 3 7 4 6 3
14 東海大浦安(ﾄｳｶｲﾀﾞｲｳﾗﾔｽ) 千　葉 23 6 2 5 2 5 3
15 市川七(ｲﾁｶﾜﾅﾅ) 千　葉 16 9 7
16 市川五(ｲﾁｶﾜｺﾞ) 千　葉 16 4 5 3 4
17 市川六(ｲﾁｶﾜﾛｸ) 千　葉 15 2 8 5
18 入船(ｲﾘﾌﾈ) 千　葉 9 3 1 2 3
19 大洲(ｵｵｽﾞ) 千　葉 6 6
20 国府台女子(ｺｳﾉﾀﾞｲｼﾞｮｼ) 千　葉 6 5 1
21 浦安(ｳﾗﾔｽ) 千　葉 3 3
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1 市川四(ｲﾁｶﾜﾖﾝ) 千　葉 76 4 19 15 2 7 6 15 8
2 堀江(ﾎﾘｴ) 千　葉 63 2 3 8 6 6 14 6 6 5 7
3 市川(ｲﾁｶﾜ) 千　葉 38 8 10 5 7 8
4 市川八(ｲﾁｶﾜﾊﾁ) 千　葉 34 11 1 13 1 8
5 美浜(ﾐﾊﾏ) 千　葉 31 6 7 6 11 1
6 福栄(ﾌｸｴｲ) 千　葉 29 6 6 8 3 3 3
7 下貝塚(ｼﾓｶｲﾂﾞｶ) 千　葉 28 8 4 8 8
8 日の出(ﾋﾉﾃﾞ) 千　葉 26 8 10 3 5
9 市川二(ｲﾁｶﾜﾆ) 千　葉 26 7 7 2 4 1 3 2
10 明海(ｱｹﾐ) 千　葉 23 3 7 4 6 3
11 妙典(ﾐｮｳﾃﾞﾝ) 千　葉 21 4 7 10
12 高谷(ｺｳﾔ) 千　葉 17 4 8 5
13 市川七(ｲﾁｶﾜﾅﾅ) 千　葉 16 9 7
14 市川六(ｲﾁｶﾜﾛｸ) 千　葉 15 2 8 5
15 高洲(ﾀｶｽ) 千　葉 12 1 1 2 1 6 1
16 東海大浦安(ﾄｳｶｲﾀﾞｲｳﾗﾔｽ) 千　葉 8 6 2
17 市川五(ｲﾁｶﾜｺﾞ) 千　葉 4 4
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令和４年度　市川・浦安支部中学校新人体育大会　対抗戦得点
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1 市川二(ｲﾁｶﾜﾆ) 千　葉 60 14 3 11 4 7 1 12 8
2 美浜(ﾐﾊﾏ) 千　葉 59 18 9 1 8 9 7 7
3 妙典(ﾐｮｳﾃﾞﾝ) 千　葉 49 7 8 8 3 8 8 1 1 5
4 堀江(ﾎﾘｴ) 千　葉 43 4 6 5 15 4 7 2
5 日の出(ﾋﾉﾃﾞ) 千　葉 36 7 10 7 4 8
6 高洲(ﾀｶｽ) 千　葉 34 7 8 3 6 4 6
7 下貝塚(ｼﾓｶｲﾂﾞｶ) 千　葉 24 8 8 7 1
8 市川四(ｲﾁｶﾜﾖﾝ) 千　葉 19 4 8 7
9 東海大浦安(ﾄｳｶｲﾀﾞｲｳﾗﾔｽ) 千　葉 15 5 2 5 3
10 市川五(ｲﾁｶﾜｺﾞ) 千　葉 12 5 3 4
11 市川(ｲﾁｶﾜ) 千　葉 12 3 4 1 4
12 入船(ｲﾘﾌﾈ) 千　葉 9 3 1 2 3
13 高谷(ｺｳﾔ) 千　葉 6 6
13 大洲(ｵｵｽﾞ) 千　葉 6 6
15 国府台女子(ｺｳﾉﾀﾞｲｼﾞｮｼ) 千　葉 6 5 1
16 浦安(ｳﾗﾔｽ) 千　葉 3 3
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